DESK
Surface / Edge
1/2” HPL with edgeband.
Color Options
Multiple frame paint options with your choice of
standard laminate colors for top surface.
Frame
Lightweight K-Style frame. Floor glides integrated
into design. Waterfall perforated modesty panel has a
clean, lightweight design and extends smoothly down
the frame to add that special touch.
FEATURES
Collaborative learning still requires leadership and Paragon’s desk give today’s teachers
the control they need.  The A&D® Teacher Desk creates a hub from which instructors
can guide, coordinate and lead interactive classrooms.  Paragon’s file pedestal and pencil
drawer add additional storage.
A&D® TEACHER DESK
CONFIGURE & ORDER
paragoninc.com
How to configure:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color
options.
How to order:
Example: 24” D A&D® Teacher Desk; Just Blue
Work Surface; Wisdom Edge; Titanium Frame Paint;
Wisdom Paint Accents; Wisdom Plastic Accents.
Paragon, Bolt design and A&D are trademarks or registered
marks of Paragon Furniture, Inc. Patents pending.
All rights reserved.  ©2018 Paragon Furniture, Inc.
AND-TS2460REC-30H -
Model
Number
Ships Assembled
THE DIFFERENCE
There’s an innate difference when you specify Paragon
Furniture.  We’re dedicated to designing safe and
eco-friendly furniture that lasts.  We are committed to
complying with MAS Certified Green criteria and our
products are assembled in the U.S.A.
MODEL
A&D® Teacher Desk
AND-TS2460REC-30H 24” 61.5” 30” 70 lbs
AND-TS3060REC-30H 30” 61.5” 30” 80 lbs
WidthDepth Height Weight
STORAGE OPTION
MODEL
File-IT
FILE-IT Box Box File Pedestal 21.5” 15.5” 25” 80 lbs
PEN-P Pencil Drawer 16” 21” 2” 5 lbs
WidthDepth Height WeightDescription
Surface
Fully sealed side and edges to protect against spills
and dirt. A unique cohesive design with a metal
reinforced modesty panel extending the length of
the desk to enhance the durability and the user’s
comfort.
Glides
Standard adjustable base nylon glides with injected-
molded polypropylene sleeve accent.
STEP 1 WORK SURFACE
STEP 3 FRAME PAINT
STEP 5 PLASTIC ACCENTS
STEP 2 EDGE COLOR
143 - Z - T - Z - Z
Work
Surface
Edge Frame
Paint
Accent
Paint
Plastic
Accents
STEP 4 ACCENT PAINT
Select an accent paint for the modesty panel.